Gen4 Sports Light
Rev: 3/8/2022425.430.4555 | sales@aleddra.com | www.aleddra.com
A    LEDDRA
Features
▪ Excellent thermal management for superior
  system stability and longevity
▪ Solid state design and easy to install
▪ Instant start, NO flickering, NO humming

replace, providing maintenance-free operation for
hundreds of thousands of hours.
Ordering Information
AST-SP04-400S1PYA1-abcdefg
AST-SP04-500S1CYA1-abcdefg
AST-SP04-600S1CYA2-abcdefg
AST-SP04-750S1PYA1-abcdefg
AST-SP04-1000S1PYA1-abcdefg
AST-SP04-1200S1PYA1-abcdefg
AST-SP04-400S1PYH1-abcdefg
AST-SP04-500S1CYH1-abcdefg
AST-SP04-600S1CYH2-abcdefg
AST-SP04-750S1PYH1-abcdefg
AST-SP04-1000S1PYH1-abcdefg
AST-SP04-1200S1PYH1-abcdefg
Wattage Lumen
52000-56000LM
70000-75000LM
87000-93000LM